Commercial Lighting
LED Linear Strip Luminaire
Client:
Order#:
Project:
Type:
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES SIZE WATTAGEPHASE OPTIONS WARRANTY

• Field adjustable light output and CCT selectable.
• Bi-level motion sensor or battery backup are available
__________ /_______ /_______ /_______ /_______ /_______ / _______GEN2    DLSL
PERFORMANCE DATA
The Strip Light Series is a versatile fixture with an adjustable dip
switch on the driver, letting you easily change wattage and color
temperature for different project needs. Available in 4-foot and
8-foot sizes, it has a sleek architectural finish suited for modern
spaces. The fixture includes secure lens-holding cables for safe
installation and cleaning, and it can be customized with motion
sensors or emergency battery backups. Built from powder-
coated steel stamping, polycarbonate end cups, and high-
transparency diffusers, it delivers both durability and refined style.
LUCERA
Product ID Size Wattage Lumens CCT Efficacy Angle
DLSL-GEN2-2MW30 2 FT 10, 15, 20, 25, 30W  (Selectable) 1400, 2100, 2800,  3500, 4200
30K, 35K, 40K,
 50K, 65K
 (Selectable)
135 110°DLSL-GEN2-4MW45 4 FT 10, 20, 30, 38, 45W (Selectable) 1400, 2800, 4200,  5320, 6300
DLSL-GEN2-8MW90 8 FT 20, 40, 60, 75, 90W (Selectable) 2800, 5600, 8400,  10500, 12600
DLSL-GEN2-M2MW30 2 FT 10, 15, 20, 25, 30W  (Selectable) 1400, 2100, 2800, 3500, 4200
140 130°DLSL-GEN2-M4MW45 4 FT 5, 15, 25, 35, 45W (Selectable) 700, 2100, 3500, 4900, 6300
DLSL-GEN2-M8MW90 8 FT 10, 30, 50, 70, 90W (Selectable) 1400, 4200, 7000, 9800, 12600
5Yr
Warranty
(10 optional)
PROFILE